
Preliminär resultatlista KrM Fält B - Sveaträffen. Almnäs den 10/4 -11

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Särskj.

1 Thomas Hämäläinen Atlas Copco PSK 10 8 9 8 11 9 5 10  70 12 S

2 Jan Arnström Upplands Väsby PSK 10 7 9 8 11 8 6 10  69 11 S

3 Lennart Rehnström Stockholmspolisens SF 10 8 6 7 11 9 6 10  67 13 S 1

4 Jim  Forsberg Rosersbergs PK 10 8 6 8 11 9 5 10  67 15 S 2

5 Åke Nordin Upplands Väsby PSK 10 8 8 8 11 9 5 8  67 10 S 3

6 Per Carlsson Lövsta Skf 8 8 7 8 10 9 5 10  65 15 B

7 Ove Andersson Upplands Väsby PSK 10 7 9 6 11 7 5 9  64 10 B

8 Jonas Hübner Salems PK 10 7 5 8 11 8 5 9  63 12 B

9 Thomas Karlsson Salems PK 10 8 8 8 9 7 6 7  63 10 B

10 Lars Adsjö Upplands Väsby PSK 10 7 8 7 10 9 3 8  62 12 B

11 Holmkvist Sven Salems PK 9 7 9 7 9 9 2 9  61 10 B

12 Peter Siegel Katarina PSF 10 8 7 6 5 8 6 10  60 17 B

13 Jan-Åke Lindström Salems PK 8 7 8 8 7 8 5 9  60 7 B

14 Peter Åberg Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 10 7 9 6 5 7 7 8  59 14

15 Jens O´Konor Atlas Copco PSK 10 8 4 4 11 6 5 10  58 13

16 Curt Johansson Atlas Copco PSK 9 7 8 8 6 9 5 6  58 10

17 Ulf Nilsson Bromma PSK 10 7 6 5 9 9 5 6  57 9

18 Peter Cederlöf Salems PK 6 8 7 7 11 8 2 7  56 14

19 Tommy Ek Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 10 7 7 0 11 8 5 8  56 13

20 Einar Carlsson Grödinge PSK 10 7 6 6 7 9 6 5  56 11

21 Joakim Norberg Atlas Copco PSK 8 2 9 7 11 8 0 9  54 4

22 Sven Andersson Lövsta Skf 8 5 3 7 9 8 6 7  53 8

23 Kjell Eriksson Ballongbergets skytteförening 9 4 3 7 9 8 5 8  53 6

24 Sune Janver Katarina PSF 10 3 7 6 7 7 3 8  51 6

25 Kerstin Andersson Södertälje PK 7 7 8 5 7 9 2 3  48 12

26 Jukka Kinnunen Upplands Väsby PSK 10 6 6 5 2 9 2 7  47 11

27 Mathias Ehrlund Grödinge PSK 10 4 7 7 7 5 2 5  47 9

28 Michel Blomqvist Grödinge PSK 10 5 2 8 9 8 0 3  45 4

29 Erene Blomqvist Grödinge PSK 7 6 3 5 9 5 5 4  44 9

30 Susanne Larsson Katarina PSF 7 3 8 4 4 8 2 7  43 2

31 Kenneth Järf Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 7 6 4 8 6 5 2 4  42 5

32 Roland Dahlman Lidingö SSK 4 5 8 6 7 4 4 2  40 1

33 Tuija Tuominen Bromma PSK 7 7 7 4 7 2 3 2  39 6

34 Göran Blomgren Upplands Väsby PSK 7 5 3 4 4 5 3 5  36 4

35 Anders Morberg Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 6 4 6 5 2 5 4 2  34 3

36 Kickie Svedberg Upplands Väsby PSK 5 4 5 2 2 5 4 4  31 11
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A Klass1
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Dennis Edman NLT Psk 10 5 8 8 10 6 2 7  56 7 B

2 Joakim Norberg Atlas Copco PSK 7 7 5 4 7 7 5 10  52 7

3 Henrik Lamne NLT Psk 9 5 6 7 4 7 4 9  51 5

4 Andreas Johansson Atlas Copco PSK 6 3 6 6 5 9 5 6  46 4

5 Kim Pantzar NLT Psk 0 6 6 6 3 5 6 9  41 4

6 Sandra Ivarsson Gripen PK 7 4 6 5 6 4 2 6  40 2

7 Robert Rosengren Västberga Psk 6 5 5 4 4 4 3 7  38 5

8 Fredrik Kjelldin Atlas Copco PSK 2 5 7 5 5 2 5 7  38 4

9 Anders Engelsson NLT Psk 2 3 7 5 5 7 5 2  36 8

10 Peter Larsson Katarina PSF 2 2 3 2 6 7 7 7  36 1

11 Jan Ekenstedt Lidingö SSK 2 2 9 6 8 2 2 4  35 2

12 Magdalena Pijewska Gripen PK 0 4 2 2 4 6 6 4  28 3

13 Ortwin Schlüter Pk Svea Ing 1 2 5 0 0 5 3 3 4  22 3

14 Johan Terfelt Lövsta Skf 2 0 4 0 2 4 4 0  16 0

15 Johan  Lassi Handens PSK 0 2 4 0 0 2 4 2  14 3

A Klass2
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Mattias Hällgren Pk Svea Ing 1 8 7 8 8 11 9 3 8  62 8 B

2 Mattias Bergman Västberga Psk 10 7 8 7 6 6 7 10  61 11 B

3 Willy Heyman Gripen PK 5 7 8 3 11 7 5 8  54 13 B

4 Ville Kyrkslätt Södertälje PK 9 6 7 5 8 9 5 5  54 7 B

5 Amir Arsalani Gripen PK 8 6 3 8 9 9 2 7  52 9

6 Björn Rosberg Stockholms Amatörf, Pistolsekt 9 6 6 7 5 7 5 7  52 7

7 Bosse Andersson Södertälje PK 7 7 7 7 7 7 3 7  52 7

8 Mats Marmlind Gripen PK 8 2 3 8 9 7 6 9  52 2

9 Nils-Ola Svensson Pk Svea Ing 1 7 8 5 5 6 7 4 8  50 11

10 Peter Svensson Upplands Väsby PSK 6 5 7 5 7 8 5 7  50 4

11 Staffan Lönnström Katarina PSF 7 4 6 6 6 8 4 7  48 1

12 Leif Jansson Lövsta Skf 7 5 7 7 2 9 3 4  44 2

13 Frey Onryd Handens PSK 7 4 5 7 5 8 3 4  43 2

14 Rolf Castor LM Ericsson PK 6 6 4 6 7 5 4 4  42 10

15 Sven-Olof Ingemansson Södertälje PK 8 4 4 3 7 2 5 8  41 7

16 Mats Bjärnander Stockholms Amatörf, Pistolsekt 3 6 9 5 2 6 3 6  40 5

17 Anders Lybeck Nyköpings PK 6 5 7 2 7 2 5 6  40 2

18 Mats Mehlqvist Gustavsbergs PSK 6 2 8 3 9 5 4 2  39 4

19 Odysseas Komninos Upplands Väsby PSK 6 2 4 6 3 8 5 4  38 4

20 Vlastimil Jindrisek Bromma PSK 10 3 8 5 3 3 0 4  36 6

21 Georg Klang Handens PSK 8 0 4 6 4 7 3 3  35 0

22 Mats Regnström Grödinge PSK 4 3 4 4 9 5 5 0  34 4

23 Adam Ström Handens PSK 4 2 5 6 0 7 3 4  31 0

24 Tuija Tuominen Bromma PSK 5 2 3 2 7 5 2 4  30 3

25 Dan Lundin Salems PK 2 2 4 6 0 2 3 5  24 0

26 Karl Benisch Grödinge PSK 2 5 7 2 0 0 4 2  22 2

27 Staffan Olofsson Gripen PK 4 0 0 2 2 4 3 2  17 0

28 Roger Adolfsson Elitskyttesällskapet 4 2 4 2 0 0 0 0  12 0

29 Paul Wilett Salems PK 2 0 2 0 2 0 3 2  11 0

A Klass3
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Jens O´Konor Atlas Copco PSK 10 8 9 8 11 9 7 10  72 16 S

2 Hans Granath Västerås Pistolskyttar 10 7 9 7 11 9 7 10  70 7 S

3 Martin Selander Salems PK 10 7 7 8 11 9 6 10  68 10 S

4 Lars Hagman Hedemora PSK 10 7 9 8 11 7 5 10  67 10 S

5 Nils-Ove Gustavsson Bålsta SS 8 7 8 7 11 9 7 10  67 9 S

6 Daniel Eriksson Lövsta Skf 10 8 9 8 9 8 5 10  67 9 S

7 Patrik Skottke Lövsta Skf 10 8 9 7 11 6 6 9  66 16 S

8 Einar Carlsson Grödinge PSK 10 8 9 7 9 8 5 9  65 13 S
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9 Michel Blomqvist Grödinge PSK 10 6 8 8 11 9 4 9  65 9 S

10 Curt Johansson Atlas Copco PSK 7 6 9 7 9 9 5 10  62 4 B

11 Daniel Kron Gripen PK 9 7 9 6 7 8 6 9  61 8 B

12 Thomas Herkevall Salems PK 10 6 7 7 11 6 6 7  60 6 B

13 Dan Melin Råsbo PSK 10 3 9 8 8 7 3 10  58 0 B

14 Thomas Erlansson Salems PK 5 5 7 8 7 9 7 9  57 8 B

15 Ulf Nilsson Bromma PSK 6 5 7 6 8 9 6 10  57 5 B

16 Peter Carlsson Lövsta Skf 10 8 7 7 9 7 4 4  56 12 B

17 Öje Malmqvist Norrköpings PK 8 7 9 7 6 6 6 7  56 10 B

18 Roger Carlsson Elitskyttesällskapet 9 6 3 8 8 8 5 9  56 6 B

19 Per Larsén Södertälje PK 10 7 7 8 4 8 2 8  54 6 B

20 Monica Hjertqvist Råsbo PSK 7 7 7 7 6 5 6 8  53 9

21 Ann-Britt Dristig-Eriksson Hedemora PSK 8 8 7 8 3 8 5 6  53 7

22 Magnus Blix Lövsta Skf 10 4 9 7 0 9 7 7  53 5

23 Erene Blomqvist Grödinge PSK 8 7 3 7 8 8 4 7  52 13

24 Mikael Lindström Elitskyttesällskapet 8 7 7 6 4 7 7 4  50 8

25 Mathias Ehrlund Grödinge PSK 10 3 9 6 8 9 3 2  50 6

26 Anders Räms Gripen PK 7 6 8 8 5 7 2 6  49 9

27 Rudolf Komarek Össeby PSK 5 3 8 5 6 9 3 9  48 0

28 Avian Luciano Nyköpings PK 2 0 5 2 4 4 2 0  19 0

B Klass3
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Lars Hagman Hedemora PSK 10 8 8 8 11 9 5 8  67 16 S

2 Roger Björkman Råsbo PSK 10 7 6 7 9 9 7 10  65 15 B

3 Dan Melin Råsbo PSK 10 8 8 7 9 9 2 7  60 17 B

4 Martina Hallblom Örebro Pistol- och SSK 8 7 8 7 8 6 5 7  56 9

5 Monica Hjertqvist Råsbo PSK 8 8 2 7 7 8 6 9  55 15

6 Linda Svensson Råsbo PSK 10 7 9 8 9 9 3 0  55 10

7 Ann-Britt Dristig-Eriksson Hedemora PSK 10 7 6 8 3 8 4 7  53 7

8 Jan Hjertqvist Råsbo PSK 4 7 6 5 4 8 5 5  44 9

C Klass1
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Joakim Norberg Atlas Copco PSK 9 7 9 8 7 9 7 8  64 12 B

2 Magnus Erixon Lövsta Skf 8 8 7 8 10 8 7 4  60 15 B

3 Johan Terfelt Lövsta Skf 9 3 8 7 9 8 6 10  60 6 B

4 Robert Rosengren Västberga Psk 10 5 8 5 10 8 6 5  57 7

5 Mikael Gabrielsson Katarina PSF 8 5 9 3 10 9 6 6  56 9

6 Henrik Otterbeck Atlas Copco PSK 10 5 8 8 5 9 6 5  56 4

7 Sebastian Remnebrand Bålsta SS 7 5 9 5 9 9 4 6  54 2

8 Nicklas Fransson Örebro Pistol- och SSK 9 6 9 4 9 7 6 2  52 3

9 Andreas Johansson Atlas Copco PSK 8 5 4 5 11 4 6 7  50 5

10 Caroline Landhage Jönköpings PSK 8 4 7 8 4 7 5 6  49 9

11 Otto Kadlac Pk Svea Ing 1 5 5 6 7 7 8 5 5  48 10

12 Pontus Schmidt Örebro Pistol- och SSK 2 5 8 5 10 7 4 7  48 1

13 Per-Erik Lindberg Stockholms Amatörf, Pistolsekt 7 5 5 5 9 2 7 7  47 4

14 Pjerin Marjakaj Pk Svea Ing 1 8 7 4 6 6 8 5 2  46 12

15 Kristina Escolar Västberga Psk 8 3 6 4 8 6 3 8  46 7

16 Fredrik Kjelldin Atlas Copco PSK 7 6 6 0 8 5 5 8  45 7

17 Jan Ekenstedt Lidingö SSK 6 4 8 4 10 4 5 4  45 5

18 Lazlo Kaldi Pk Svea Ing 1 8 5 0 8 9 8 2 2  42 5

19 Kim Pantzar NLT Psk 0 7 5 5 9 6 7 2  41 12

20 Robert Cohn Lövsta Skf 6 6 4 6 6 7 3 3  41 3

21 Henrik Lamne NLT Psk 5 3 7 6 7 2 6 4  40 4

22 Christer Aspelin Salems PK 6 6 3 6 5 6 5 2  39 3

23 Anders Engelsson NLT Psk 10 0 7 3 2 3 6 8  39 0

24 Johan  Lassi Handens PSK 6 5 6 0 9 3 3 5  37 7

25 Håkan Kihlberg Pk Svea Ing 1 4 3 6 5 4 2 6 7  37 0

26 Fredrik Karlzon Katarina PSF 2 4 6 3 5 7 3 5  35 2

27 Magdalena Pijewska Gripen PK 9 4 6 5 0 6 4 0  34 8

28 Sandra Ivarsson Gripen PK 2 6 2 5 7 6 4 2  34 5



29 Daniel Friberg Katarina PSF 7 2 7 0 7 4 4 0  31 4

30 Christoffer Malmström Västberga Psk 5 3 6 0 4 6 6 0  30 6

31 Neil Smith Katarina PSF 3 3 6 3 0 5 3 0  23 4

32 Marvin Walker Katarina PSF 5 0 2 2 3 3 4 2  21 0

33 Maria Eng Pk Svea Ing 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 2 4  10 0

C Klass2
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Björn Nordström Bålsta SS 10 8 9 8 11 8 6 9  69 14 S

2 Roger Russing Eskilstuna PSK 10 7 8 6 11 9 7 10  68 10 S

3 Roland Dahlman Lidingö SSK 10 8 8 8 11 9 6 7  67 11 S

4 Henrik Carnborg Pk Svea Ing 1 10 8 7 8 11 9 6 7  66 12 B

5 Mattias Bergman Västberga Psk 9 7 9 7 10 9 7 8  66 8 B

6 Jan Palmér Pk Svea Ing 1 10 6 9 8 7 8 7 9  64 7 B

7 Anders Eklund Lövsta Skf 8 8 7 6 11 8 6 8  62 10 B

8 Jonas Haraldsson Salems PK 7 8 8 6 11 9 6 6  61 9 B

9 Leif Jansson Lövsta Skf 8 7 8 7 9 9 6 6  60 4 B

10 Mikolaj Kunc Pk Svea Ing 1 5 7 8 7 7 8 7 10  59 14

11 Jimmy Öberg Pk Svea Ing 1 10 8 9 3 7 9 7 6  59 14

12 Jan Eng Pk Svea Ing 1 8 7 7 7 8 9 6 7  59 8

13 Patrik Jansson Elitskyttesällskapet 6 8 8 6 7 8 6 9  58 15

14 Mats Mehlqvist Gustavsbergs PSK 9 6 8 7 7 9 6 6  58 9

15 Mats Marmlind Gripen PK 8 2 8 6 11 8 6 8  57 0

16 Odysseas Komninos Upplands Väsby PSK 6 8 5 7 9 8 4 9  56 13

17 Anders Sälgblad Lövsta Skf 8 6 5 7 10 8 5 7  56 3

18 Björn Holm Upplands Väsby PSK 10 4 5 7 6 7 7 8  54 8

19 Björn Grunstein Gripen PK 8 4 7 6 9 7 5 8  54 3

20 Vlastimil Jindrisek Bromma PSK 7 6 5 3 11 8 6 7  53 10

21 Mattias Hällgren Pk Svea Ing 1 10 7 3 5 9 9 4 6  53 10

22 Karl Benisch Grödinge PSK 7 7 6 4 9 8 2 9  52 12

23 Mats Regnström Grödinge PSK 3 6 9 7 8 8 3 8  52 7

24 Daniel Frylmark Pk Svea Ing 1 9 4 3 6 7 8 5 8  50 8

25 Amir Arsalani Gripen PK 7 6 6 5 3 9 6 7  49 6

26 Andreas Edqvist Södertälje PK 7 7 8 6 4 8 6 2  48 13

27 Lars Lundqvist Elitskyttesällskapet 5 7 7 5 6 5 7 6  48 10

28 Tony Lundberg Katarina PSF 8 5 8 6 6 6 3 6  48 5

29 Karl-Göran Ahlborg Pk Svea Ing 1 6 4 3 5 9 7 6 7  47 7

30 Torbjörn  Lingvall Katarina PSF 8 6 4 5 6 6 6 6  47 1

31 Göran Blomgren Upplands Väsby PSK 7 6 5 7 7 7 3 4  46 8

32 Björn Rosberg Stockholms Amatörf, Pistolsekt 7 7 4 0 6 7 7 7  45 12

33 Mihai Saulescu Elitskyttesällskapet 9 4 6 3 9 9 3 2  45 3

34 Niklas Dahlin Katarina PSF 7 6 8 4 6 5 6 2  44 10

35 Tuija Tuominen Bromma PSK 9 5 8 0 4 7 4 7  44 7

36 Lena Mickelsson Rosersbergs PK 8 5 3 4 7 5 6 6  44 7

37 Björn Westerlund Pk Svea Ing 1 9 6 3 3 9 6 2 6  44 5

38 Artur Makuch Lövsta Skf 7 7 6 6 7 5 2 3  43 6

39 Lars Karlsson Pk Svea Ing 1 7 2 3 6 8 5 7 4  42 2

40 Roger Lundquist Katarina PSF 4 5 9 5 6 6 2 4  41 8

41 Staffan Olofsson Gripen PK 5 3 6 7 5 8 2 4  40 5

42 Roger Forgbert Salems PK 9 2 4 4 6 5 5 5  40 0

43 Frey Onryd Handens PSK 7 2 2 3 4 9 5 2  34 0

44 Roger Adolfsson Elitskyttesällskapet 4 3 0 5 5 8 0 2  27 0

45 Anders Lundstedt Stockholms Amatörf, Pistolsekt 2 2 4 2 7 4 3 2  26 0

C Klass3
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Åke Nordin Upplands Väsby PSK 10 8 9 8 11 9 7 9  71 12 S

2 Thomas Hämäläinen Atlas Copco PSK 10 8 8 8 11 8 7 10  70 16 S

3 Roger Björkman Råsbo PSK 10 8 8 8 11 9 6 10  70 14 S

4 Tommy Ek Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 10 8 9 8 11 9 6 7  68 17 S

5 Jukka Kinnunen Upplands Väsby PSK 10 8 9 7 11 9 7 7  68 16 S

6 Leif Åkesson Atlas Copco PSK 9 8 8 7 11 8 7 10  68 15 S



7 Martin Selander Salems PK 10 8 9 7 9 9 7 9  68 13 S

8 Daniel Kron Gripen PK 10 7 7 8 10 8 6 10  66 9 B

9 Lars-Erik Myrberg Elitskyttesällskapet 10 7 8 8 11 9 5 8  66 6 B

10 Peter Cederlöf Salems PK 10 8 8 7 11 7 6 8  65 16 B

11 Patrik Skottke Lövsta Skf 10 8 8 8 9 9 6 7  65 15 B

12 Thomas Erlansson Salems PK 10 7 7 7 9 9 7 9  65 11 B

13 Hans Granath Västerås Pistolskyttar 10 8 9 8 9 9 6 5  64 19 B

14 Einar Carlsson Grödinge PSK 10 8 7 8 9 8 4 10  64 14 B

15 Daniel Eriksson Lövsta Skf 10 8 9 3 11 8 6 9  64 13 B

16 Per Carlsson Lövsta Skf 10 7 9 6 9 9 5 9  64 13 B

17 Monica Hjertqvist Råsbo PSK 10 8 5 8 11 8 4 10  64 12 B

18 Roger Carlsson Elitskyttesällskapet 7 8 9 8 9 8 7 8  64 12 B

19 Per Larsén Södertälje PK 10 7 7 7 9 9 5 10  64 7 B

20 Jonas Fredriksson Salems PK 10 6 8 7 11 9 6 7  64 6 B

21 Johan Backe Atlas Copco PSK 10 8 7 6 10 9 6 7  63 21 B

22 Linda Svensson Råsbo PSK 9 8 6 5 11 9 6 8  62 13 B

23 Dan Melin Råsbo PSK 10 7 8 6 9 8 5 9  62 5 B

24 Mikael Lindström Elitskyttesällskapet 8 7 7 8 10 6 6 8  60 13 B

25 Peter Carlsson Lövsta Skf 9 8 8 5 11 6 4 9  60 12 B

26 Mikael Hedlund Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 9 6 5 6 10 8 6 10  60 10 B

27 Robin Sortebech Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 10 3 8 7 11 8 4 9  60 6 B

28 Ulf Nilsson Bromma PSK 10 5 9 7 8 8 6 5  58 15

29 Torbjörn Hamren Lövsta Skf 10 8 9 8 9 8 6 0  58 12

30 Jan Hjertqvist Råsbo PSK 8 7 9 6 7 9 3 8  57 6

31 Håkan Björn Lövsta Skf 10 6 9 6 9 7 5 4  56 7

32 Mathias Ehrlund Grödinge PSK 10 5 5 8 7 9 4 6  54 1

33 Anders Morberg Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 9 5 6 5 9 7 4 5  50 9

34 Sven Andersson Lövsta Skf 0 4 7 7 8 9 4 10  49 1

C Damklass2
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Eva Berggren Pk Svea Ing 1 6 3 4 6 7 6 7 7  46 9

2 Susanne Larsson Katarina PSF 5 5 4 4 6 2 4 4  34 6

3 Jeanette Grunstein Gripen PK 9 7 6 4 0 4 3 0  33 8

C Damklass3
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Anna Törnqvist Lövsta Skf 10 7 9 8 8 9 7 9  67 8 S

2 Martina Hallblom Örebro Pistol- och SSK 9 8 8 5 8 9 5 7  59 16

3 Monika Brunkvist Södertälje PK 10 7 6 5 6 9 7 3  53 12

C VeteranklassYngre
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Jan-Åke Lindström Salems PK 10 8 9 8 11 9 7 7  69 11 S

2 Lennart Rehnström Stockholmspolisens SF 10 8 8 8 9 9 7 10  69 10 S

3 Stig Nyberg Lövsta Skf 10 7 6 7 9 9 7 9  64 8 B

4 Anders Räms Gripen PK 10 5 9 7 11 9 7 5  63 9 B

5 Markku Ovaska Pk Svea Ing 1 10 8 8 2 10 8 5 8  59 12

6 Kjell Eriksson Ballongbergets skytteförening 10 6 9 5 10 5 6 6  57 9

7 Lennart Dahlberg Bromma PSK 9 6 8 7 7 8 5 5  55 3

8 Peter Åberg Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 10 8 5 6 5 7 7 5  53 11

9 Anders Nelin Telia If Ps Stockholm 7 5 4 3 6 8 6 0  39 4

C VeteranklassÄldre
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Paula Janver Katarina PSF 10 8 8 8 11 9 7 8  69 11 S

2 Peter Siegel Katarina PSF 9 6 9 8 11 8 7 10  68 15 S

3 Stig Arksand Katarina PSF 10 8 9 7 8 9 7 9  67 19 S

4 Åke Bergroth Salems PK 10 8 6 7 7 9 6 9  62 16 B

5 Nils-Ove Gustavsson Bålsta SS 8 7 8 8 9 9 7 6  62 9 B



6 Ulf Hansson Lövsta Skf 10 7 9 7 9 8 3 8  61 14 B

7 Torbjörn Ericsson Telia If Ps Stockholm 8 7 5 7 11 9 7 7  61 9 B

8 Kerstin Andersson Södertälje PK 10 7 7 6 10 8 6 6  60 9 B

9 Ulf Starner Stockholmspolisens SF 10 7 9 7 7 5 7 8  60 8 B

10 Göran Hultin Össeby PSK 10 7 5 8 7 9 7 6  59 10

11 Ove Andersson Upplands Väsby PSK 9 8 7 6 7 8 5 8  58 8

12 Öje Malmqvist Norrköpings PK 10 6 9 5 8 5 6 8  57 8

13 Rudolf Komarek Össeby PSK 5 8 8 6 7 5 7 9  55 12

14 Bosse Andersson Södertälje PK 10 7 7 2 4 9 6 9  54 10

15 Sven-Olof Ingemansson Södertälje PK 7 5 7 7 9 9 5 4  53 4

16 Ville Kyrkslätt Södertälje PK 6 8 7 6 7 6 6 6  52 13

17 Willy Heyman Gripen PK 2 8 7 6 5 8 7 7  50 9

18 Gunilla Karlsson Södertälje PK 6 6 7 3 8 9 5 6  50 3

19 Gunnar Berggren Pk Svea Ing 1 8 2 6 2 5 7 7 10  47 4

20 Lars Holmgren Pk Svea Ing 1 4 4 7 2 0 3 3 6  29 3

R Klass1
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Nicklas Fransson Örebro Pistol- och SSK 9 7 9 8 4 6 3 7  53 11

2 Robert Rosengren Västberga Psk 5 5 8 7 6 4 2 4  41 3

3 Matteus Tuz Salems PK 8 6 3 4 7 3 3 6  40 7

4 Sandra Ivarsson Gripen PK 2 4 2 5 6 6 6 4  35 2

5 Markus Hederstedt Pk Svea Ing 1 6 0 2 3 2 5 3 7  28 0

6 Magdalena Pijewska Gripen PK 0 0 7 5 3 2 5 4  26 0

7 Kristina Escolar Västberga Psk 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2  4 0

R Klass2
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Björn Nordström Bålsta SS 10 7 9 8 11 9 4 10  68 11 S

2 Mats Mehlqvist Gustavsbergs PSK 7 7 7 7 11 7 5 6  57 7 B

3 Mattias Bergman Västberga Psk 9 6 7 8 8 5 4 7  54 4

4 Adam Ström Handens PSK 9 7 9 5 6 3 4 9  52 10

5 Patrik Jansson Elitskyttesällskapet 6 2 7 6 10 7 4 10  52 0

6 Roland Dahlman Lidingö SSK 9 6 8 2 7 6 5 7  50 5

7 Kickie Svedberg Upplands Väsby PSK 4 6 7 6 8 7 5 6  49 5

8 Göran Blomgren Upplands Väsby PSK 7 3 7 3 8 6 4 9  47 2

9 Mats Bjärnander Stockholms Amatörf, Pistolsekt 3 5 2 7 9 9 3 5  43 7

10 Kent Önerud Bålsta SS 6 5 7 3 7 8 4 0  40 7

11 Peter Svensson Upplands Väsby PSK 4 2 4 4 5 5 3 8  35 0

12 Lena Mickelsson Rosersbergs PK 2 0 6 4 6 7 4 2  31 0

R Klass3
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Jan Arnström Upplands Väsby PSK 10 8 9 8 11 9 6 10  71 12 S

2 Jim  Forsberg Rosersbergs PK 10 8 9 8 9 9 7 10  70 14 S

3 Curt Johansson Atlas Copco PSK 10 8 9 8 11 9 6 8  69 8 S

4 Thomas Erlansson Salems PK 9 8 8 8 11 9 5 10  68 10 S

5 Roger Björkman Råsbo PSK 10 7 9 8 9 7 6 10  66 11 B

6 Lars Adsjö Upplands Väsby PSK 10 7 9 7 11 8 5 9  66 11 B

7 Lars-Erik Myrberg Elitskyttesällskapet 10 6 9 8 10 8 6 9  66 5 B

8 Hans Granath Västerås Pistolskyttar 10 7 8 7 9 8 6 10  65 13 B

9 Martin Selander Salems PK 9 6 9 8 9 9 5 9  64 8 B

10 Anders Gawell Salems PK 10 7 8 8 6 7 7 10  63 13 B

11 Linda Svensson Råsbo PSK 7 5 9 8 8 8 4 8  57 8 B

12 Daniel Kron Gripen PK 9 5 8 7 10 9 3 6  57 4 B

13 Mikael Hedlund Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 0 8 8 8 8 8 5 9  54 13

14 Jan Hjertqvist Råsbo PSK 8 6 7 5 5 8 5 9  53 6

15 Håkan Björn Lövsta Skf 4 2 6 8 11 9 3 9  52 2

16 Robin Sortebech Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 5 2 7 4 11 9 3 6  47 2

17 Kenneth Järf Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 6 3 5 0 7 6 4 9  40 0

18 Magnus Blix Lövsta Skf 0 4 7 6 6 7 5 0  35 5


